



\$~32

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 9222/2020, CM No. 29752/2020

BIPIN CHANDRAKANT KHISTI & ANR.

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Debesh Panda and Mr. Kanishk Aggrawal, Advs.

versus

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Ashish Aggrawal and
Ms. Gourisha Agarwal, Advs. for
SEBI
Mr. Shashwat Parihar, Mr. Shashwat
Anand, Mr. Adya Singh and
Mr. Dhruva Vig, Advs. for R-4
Mr. Abhishek Naik, Adv. for R-3 &
R-5

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

27.01.2022

%

This matter is being heard through video-conferencing.

It is already 17:28 Hrs.

List on September 19, 2022.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

JANUARY 27, 2022/ds